

Date: 11th January, 2023

To, **BSE Limited,** Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended on December 31, 2022.

Ref: Naapbooks Limited (Security Id: NBL, Security Code: 543351)

Pursuant to Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018, please find enclosed confirmation certificate for Securities dematerialization/rematerialized as received from **KFin Technologies Limited**, Registrar & Share transfer agent of the company for the quarter ended on December 31, 2022.

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking you.

For, Naapbooks Limited

CS Sahul Jotaniya Company Secretary & Compliance Officer ACS no. A43006

CIN: L72900GJ2017PLC096975

C 079-4894 0505

www.naapbooks.com

 3rd Floor, Broadway Business Center, Law Garden, Ahmedabad - 380006











KFIN/MRVS/NSDL/74(5) E/1 Date: 04/01/2023

NATIONAL SECURITIES DEPOSITORY LIMITED TRADE WORLD 4TH FLOOR KAMALA MILLS COMPOUND SENAPATI BAPAT MARG LOWER PAREL MUMBAI - 400 013

Dear Sir(s),

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) for the quarter ended

December 31, 2022

We as Registrars, Share Transfer and Depository Services agents of the NAAPBOOKS LIMITED, certify that the details of securities dematerialized/rematerialized during the aforesaid period, as required under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and participants) Regulations 2018 have been furnished to all the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the company are listed.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For KFIN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Mohammed Shanoor Corporate Registry

CC TO:

THE COMPANY SECRETARY
NAAPBOOKS LIMITED
THIRD FLOOR, BUSINESS BROADWAY CENTER
ABOVE V-MART, LAW GARDEN
AHMEDABAD
380006





Date: 04/01/2023

CENTRAL DEPOSITORY SERVICES (INDIA) LTD REGD OFF: MARATHON FUTUREX, A WING, 25TH FLOOR NM JOSHI MARG, LOWER PAREL (EAST) MUMBAI - 400 023

Dear Sir(s),

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) for the quarter ended

December 31, 2022

We as Registrars, Share Transfer and Depository Services agents of the NAAPBOOKS LIMITED, certify that the details of securities dematerialized/rematerialized during the aforesaid period, as required under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and participants) Regulations 2018 have been furnished to all the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the company are listed.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For KFIN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Mohammed Shanoor Corporate Registry

CC TO:

THE COMPANY SECRETARY
NAAPBOOKS LIMITED
THIRD FLOOR, BUSINESS BROADWAY CENTER
ABOVE V-MART, LAW GARDEN
AHMEDABAD
380006